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Bydgoska Liga Pływacka
Bydgoszcz, 27.11.2022 - 22.4.2023

Punktacja indywidualna kobiet

Kobiet, 18 - 29 lat - 3 z 4 Konkurencji

1.  Frąckowiak Agata 97 Cyklon 34 3
2.  Bakuniak Hanna 96 Champions Swim 12 1
3.  Keller Urszula 98 Niezrzszona 10 1

Kobiet, 30 - 39 lat - 3 z 4 Konkurencji

1.  Wolańska Monika 91 Delfin Toruń 26 3
2.  Koczorowska Kamila 87 Kamkoc 19 3
3.  Majewski Michalina 84 Niezrzeszona 24 2
4.  Skonieczna Joanna 88 Delfin Toruń 20 2
5.  Ścisłowicz Karolina 87 Delfin Toruń 16 2
6.  Koczwara-Sajdak Katrzyna 87 Champions Swim 12 2
7.  Fiegiel Karolina 90 AURA Team 10 1
8.  Stypczyńska Natalia 87 AURA Team 6 1

Kozioł Magdalena 92 Niezrzeszona 6 1

Kobiet, 40 - 49 lat - 3 z 4 Konkurencji

1.  Dulińska Dorota 76 Trispace Trek 25 3
2.  Jodko Magdalena 78 TM Iron Team 24 2
3.  Urbańska Ewa 76 TM Iron Team 20 2
4.  Borkowska Sylwia 80 Niezrzeszona 12 1
5.  Matuszewska Karolina 82 Niezrzeszona 8 1

Kobiet, 50 lat i starsi - 3 z 4 Konkurencji

1.  Lewandowska Magdalena 62 Niezrzeszona 24 2
2.  Skurczyńska Izabela 71 Niezrzeszona 22 2

Kobiet, Open - 3 z 4 Konkurencji

1.  Frąckowiak Agata 97 Cyklon 34 3
2.  Wolańska Monika 91 Delfin Toruń 26 3
3.  Dulińska Dorota 76 Trispace Trek 25 3
4.  Koczorowska Kamila 87 Kamkoc 19 3
5.  Jodko Magdalena 78 TM Iron Team 24 2

Lewandowska Magdalena 62 Niezrzeszona 24 2
Majewski Michalina 84 Niezrzeszona 24 2

8.  Skurczyńska Izabela 71 Niezrzeszona 22 2
9.  Urbańska Ewa 76 TM Iron Team 20 2

Skonieczna Joanna 88 Delfin Toruń 20 2
11.  Ścisłowicz Karolina 87 Delfin Toruń 16 2
12.  Koczwara-Sajdak Katrzyna 87 Champions Swim 12 2
13.  Borkowska Sylwia 80 Niezrzeszona 12 1

Bakuniak Hanna 96 Champions Swim 12 1
15.  Fiegiel Karolina 90 AURA Team 10 1

Keller Urszula 98 Niezrzszona 10 1
17.  Matuszewska Karolina 82 Niezrzeszona 8 1
18.  Stypczyńska Natalia 87 AURA Team 6 1

Kozioł Magdalena 92 Niezrzeszona 6 1


